应用简介
用于电池化成的英飞凌全频谱电源系统
解决方案
日常生活所用的无线和电池供电设备越来越多， 电动汽车也同样如此。 不同充电容量
的电池产量需求本就稳步增加， 在上述趋势推动下更是动力十足。 因此， 电池制造商
也就必须提高整个生产过程的效率， 满足需求。
电池化成是电池生产必经的阶段， 电池化成时， 新组装的电池先以极为精确的电压和
精确的电流来充放电， 以便激活电池材料。 化成循环对电池寿命， 质量和成本都有很

dangerous substances. For information on the types in question,
please contact your nearest Infineon Technologies office.
Except as otherwise explicitly approved by us in a written
document signed by authorized representatives of Infineon
Technologies, our products may not be used in any life-
endangering applications, including but not limited to medical,
nuclear, military, life-critical or any other applications where a
failure of the product or any consequences of the use thereof
can result in personal injury.
隔离 DC-DC 次级侧*
Vout
MOSFET
击穿电压
SMD 封装 OptiMOS™ 6 和 OptiMOS™ 5
D2PAK SSO8 TOLL D2PAK-7
12 V 40 V IPB015N04L G (1.5 mΩ) BSC007N04LS6 (0.7 mΩ) IRL40T209 (0.7 mΩ)** IPB011N04L (1.1 mΩ)
24 V 60 V IPB019N06L3 G (1.9 mΩ) BSC012N06NS (1.2 mΩ) IPT007N06N (0.75 mΩ) IPB014N06N (1.4 mΩ)
48 V 100 V IPB020N10N5 (2.0 mΩ) BSC027N10NS5 (2.7 mΩ) IPT015N10N5 (1.5 mΩ) IPB017N10N5 (1.7 mΩ)
96 V
150 V IPB048N15N5 (4.8 mΩ) BSC093N15NS5 ( 9.3 mΩ) IPT059N15N3 (5.9 mΩ) IPB044N15N5 (4.4 mΩ)
200 V IPB107N20N3 (10.7 mΩ) BSC220N20NSFD (22 mΩ) IPT111N20NFD (11.1 mΩ)
驱动器 1EDN7550B  /  2EDF7275X
微控制器 XMC™ 4000 系列
非隔离双向 DC-DC 层级*
Vin